
Bo Bludworth 115

9/2/2006 12/4/2006
TR-P

X

Leon County Commission - District 4X

678 Forest Lair, Tallahassee, FL 32312

          83.50

           0.00

          83.50

           0.00

          83.50

           0.00

          83.50

           0.00

      28,994.87       28,994.87



Bo Bludworth 115

9/2/2006 12/4/2006
1 1

Supervisor of
Election, 
PO Box 7357
Tallahassee, FL 32314-7357

O RE refund of
absentee
label
deposit

Add
9/20/2006

1

   $83.50



Bo Bludworth 115

9/2/2006 12/4/2006
1 1

Bank of America, N.A., 
PO Box 25118

Tampa, FL 33622-5118

MOservice
fees

Add9/30/2006

1

   $33.50

Bludworth, Robert 
678 Forest Lair
Tallahassee, FL 32312

MOrepayment
of
campaign
loan and
close out
account

Add10/3/2006

2

   $50.00


